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General information about company

Scrip code 512443
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE162L01017
Name of the company Ganon Products Ltd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of )y . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder ?ﬁ?;ehomers zlll)aig;lty equity | Depository lzle(lfi\/()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;c 2356000 2356000 |25.25 2356000 2356000 | 25.25
romoter
Group
(B) Public 503 6975000 6975000 | 74.75 6975000 6975000 | 74.75
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 504 9331000 9331000 | 100 9331000 9331000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi Xi XD)= (VIDH(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 25.25 2356000
Group
(B) Public 74.75 6672400
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9028400
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting ‘R.ights held in
No.of |Partly |No.Of nos. a % of total no. | ©ach class of securities (1X)
fully paid- | shares shares of shares ] ] Total
Category & Nos. Of paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | ~© a()
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . ’ _ asa %
Shareholders (T) | (TIT) equity equity Depqsﬁory (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As ) Total
held IV) | held | (VD) V)  |a%of )C(lass eg: | Class | ) Voting
) (VD) (A+B+(C2) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Any Other 1 2356000 2356000 | 25.25 2356000 2356000 | 25.25
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 1 2356000 2356000 | 25.25 2356000 2356000 | 25.25
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 2356000 2356000 |25.25 2356000 2356000 | 25.25
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i) holding 428 193290 193290 |2.07 193290 193290 |2.07
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 60 5469425 5469425 | 58.62 5469425 5469425 | 58.62
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 15 1312285 1312285 | 14.06 1312285 1312285 | 14.06
(specify)
(Ssu)b'TOtal (B) 503 6975000 6975000 | 74.75 6975000 6975000 | 74.75
Total Public
Shareholding 503 6975000 6975000 | 74.75 6975000 6975000 | 74.75
B)=B)(1)+ ' '
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 504 9331000 9331000 | 100 9331000 9331000 | 100
A+B+C2)
)T"ta] (ATBHC 504 9331000 9331000 | 100 9331000 9331000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 25.25 2356000
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 2525 2356000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2525 2356000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 2.07 184090
(a(ii)) 58.62 5176025
(e) 14.06 1312285
Sub-Total (B) 74.75 6672400
3
Total Public
Shareholding
74.75 6672400
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 9028400
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 9028400
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRISHNAMANI HOLDINGS PVT LTD .

PAN (1)

AABCKI1176H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2356000

2356000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2356000

2356000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.25

25.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2356000

2356000

Class eg:y

Total

2356000

2356000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.25

25.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.25

25.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2356000

2356000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name ofthe | VIPUL SNEHLATA | MALVIKA
Sharcholders | KUMAR | LARISHL - PEEYUSH g s tpqpy KRISHNAKUMAR | PRITI DEVI [ RATKR

@ JAIN KUMAR MAKHUA NUWAL AGARWAL ARORA

PAN (II) ANPPJ3719H | ABBPK9377N | BGGPM9415G | AAVPN2083K | ANYPA8790N ACPPD8221M | ABKPAS096M

No. of fully

paid up equity | 111609 164300 164300 170500 186000 186000 186000
shares held

av)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

111600 164300 164300 170500 186000 186000 186000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

—_

2 1.76 1.76 1.83 1.99 1.99 1.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 111600 164300 164300 170500 186000 186000 186000

Class eg:y
Total 111600 164300 164300 170500 186000 186000 186000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

—_

2 1.76 1.76 1.83 1.99 1.99 1.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa | 2 176 1.76 1.83 1.99 1.99 1.99
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 111600
dematerialized
form (XIV)

164300

164300

170500

186000

186000

186000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH
MADANLAL
NUWAL

VIDHUSHREE

AGARWAL

KRISHNAKUMAR

HEMANT
PANPALIA

NIPA
PREMAL
DOSHI

PRAVEEN
KR ARORA

SOM ARORA

AMI PATEL

PAN (1)

AACPN3619E

ANYPAZ789M

AAAPP4779M

AABPD252IN

ABAPA2027N

ABBPA2178H

AKFPP3663B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

186000

186000

232500

260400

279000

279000

449500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (V)

186000

186000

232500

260400

279000

279000

449500

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.99

1.99

2.49

2.79

2.99

2.99

4.82

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

186000

186000

232500

260400

279000

279000

449500

Class eg:y

Total

186000

186000

232500

260400

279000

279000

449500

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.99

1.99

2.49

2.79

2.99

2.99

4.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.99

1.99

2.49

2.79

2.99

2.99

4.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of 186000 186000 232500 260400 279000 279000 449500
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3041100
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3041100
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3041100

Class eg:y

Total 3041100

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 32.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

32.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 3041100
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

6

Category

Clearing
Members

HUF

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH NUWAL HUF

MAVI BUSINESS
VENTURES LLP

SRABONI SALES
PRIVATE LTD

PAN (1)

AAIHR5976G

AAJFH3188B

AAMCS5368]

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35850

145420

371475

405185

499750

871250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

35850

145420

371475

405185

499750

871250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.38

1.56

3.98

434

5.36

9.34

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35850

145420

371475

405185

499750

871250

Class eg:y

Total

35850

145420

371475

405185

499750

871250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.38

1.56

3.98

434

5.36

9.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.38

1.56

3.98

434

5.36

9.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

olding%20Pattern/Share
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

35850

145420

371475

405185

499750

871250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

15

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1312285
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1312285
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1312285

Class eg:y
Total 1312285

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 14.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1312285
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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